Governor Mifflin Mustangs
2024 High School Football Schedule

Date
8/17

8/23
8/30
9/06
9/13
9/20
9/27
10/04
10/11
10/18
10/25

Opponent
Twin Valley Raiders (AAAA)

Pleasant Valley Bears (AAAAA)
@Perkiomen Valley Vikings (AAAAAA)
@Hempfield (3) Black Knights (AAAAAA)
Exeter Township Eagles* (AAAAA)
@Muhlenberg Muhls* (AAAAA)

Wilson West Lawn Bulldogs (AAAAAA)
@Conestoga Valley Buckskins* (AAAAA)
Lebanon Cedars* (AAAAAA)
Elizabethtown Area Bears* (AAAAA)
@Ephrata Mountaineers* (AAAAA)

Kickoff
10:00 am
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

Scrimmage

Notes

* Denotes teams that are also in the Berks-Lancaster-Lebanon League, Section 2.

Advertise your SRR
business for PJ. WHELIHAITS
$25.00
1101 Rocky Road
. Reading, PA 19609
Click 484.525.4400

for Details

RERX

The

Daryl Tillman Team

11:00am - 2am Every Day

Schedule provided by EasternPAFootball.com

Kenhorst, PA 19607
610-816-0154
Memberships starting as
low as $19.99/Month.


http://www.easternpafootball.com/25dollarad.html
http://www.pjspub.com/about.php?loc=Reading
http://retrofitness.com/location/kenhorstpa/
http://www.daryltillman.com
http://www.easternpafootball.com

